DOVER AQUATIC CENTER RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE

Minimum 2-hour rental (additional hours at reduced rates)

	# of swimmers	2-hour Rental	Additional Hour
Dover Area School District Resident	Up to 50	\$130	\$40
	51-75	\$150	\$55
	76-100	\$170	\$70
Non Resident	Up to 50	\$160	\$50
	51-75	\$190	\$65
	76-100	\$210	\$80
PTO, School Organizations		\$300	

DAAC Members receive \$30 discount on resident fees

Rentals fees must be paid in full prior to the beginning of the rental session.

Checks should be made payable to: "DAAC"